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Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time
2 Cold Hand Leo Unclassified G 110.04
8 Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 156.04

10 Finn Jake Unclassified ES 169.06
12 Pawhill Mike Unclassified C 192.06
17 Cat Ballou Unclassified LF 249.26



COWS June Monthly Sunday Jun 19 2022
2022-06-19

Match Results - By Division

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dead Eye Andersson Unclassified C 155.70 38.00 38.00 1 38.26 1 5.00 43.26 2 36.79 36.79 1 37.65 37.65 1
2 Pawhill Mike Unclassified C 192.06 46.50 46.50 2 62.21 62.21 4 38.73 38.73 2 44.62 44.62 3
3 Blueberry Unclassified C 199.75 47.33 1 5.00 52.33 3 37.57 37.57 1 49.74 1 5.00 54.74 4 45.11 2 10.00 55.11 4
4 Montana Bill Unclassified C 199.94 58.62 1 5.00 63.62 4 45.30 1 5.00 50.30 3 42.20 42.20 3 43.82 43.82 2

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Marshal Jim Duncan Unclassified D 275.04 56.98 56.98 1 74.31 74.31 1 77.76 10.00 87.76 1 55.99 55.99 1

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Jake Unclassified ES 169.06 54.47 54.47 1 36.08 36.08 1 39.98 39.98 1 38.53 38.53 1

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker Unclassified FN 115.60 30.18 1 5.00 35.18 1 29.66 29.66 2 26.18 26.18 1 24.58 24.58 1
2 Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 142.62 33.44 1 15.00 48.44 4 25.25 25.25 1 31.04 31.04 2 27.89 10.00 37.89 3
3 dND Kid Unclassified FN 168.34 38.88 38.88 2 40.19 2 10.00 50.19 4 35.32 1 5.00 40.32 3 33.95 1 5.00 38.95 4
4 Ike "Ice" Mann Unclassified FN 169.53 43.14 43.14 3 35.89 2 10.00 45.89 3 40.24 1 5.00 45.24 4 35.26 35.26 2

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Behind Jake Unclassified FC 246.00 61.99 10.00 71.99 1 53.80 53.80 1 48.60 4 20.00 68.60 1 51.61 51.61 1

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Tyrell Sackett Unclassified FCD 204.70 31.60 1 5.00 36.60 1 53.83 1 5.00 58.83 1 37.00 4 30.00 67.00 1 42.27 42.27 1

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino Unclassified FCG 108.84 27.65 1 5.00 32.65 1 22.23 22.23 1 20.69 1 5.00 25.69 1 28.27 28.27 1

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Cold Hand Leo Unclassified G 110.04 31.53 31.53 1 26.68 26.68 1 23.31 23.31 1 28.52 28.52 1



Junior Boy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Iowa Ike Unclassified JB 389.93 87.83 87.83 1 100.44 4 30.00 130.44 1 84.41 1 5.00 89.41 1 72.25 2 10.00 82.25 1

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 152.70 39.38 39.38 1 35.61 1 5.00 40.61 1 37.32 37.32 1 35.39 35.39 2
2 Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 156.04 41.94 41.94 2 41.11 41.11 2 37.77 37.77 2 35.22 35.22 1
3 Cat Ballou Unclassified LF 249.26 63.46 63.46 3 60.05 60.05 3 49.04 49.04 3 76.71 76.71 3

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie Unclassified LW 147.53 33.05 33.05 1 37.99 37.99 1 34.73 1 5.00 39.73 1 36.76 36.76 1

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Drifter Unclassified SS 260.06 43.86 43.86 1 52.83 7 35.00 87.83 1 43.24 43.24 1 75.13 10.00 85.13 1
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Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino Unclassified FCG 108.84 27.65 1 5.00 32.65 2 22.23 22.23 1 20.69 1 5.00 25.69 2 28.27 28.27 2
2 Cold Hand Leo Unclassified G 110.04 31.53 31.53 1 26.68 26.68 3 23.31 23.31 1 28.52 28.52 3
3 John Parker Unclassified FN 115.60 30.18 1 5.00 35.18 4 29.66 29.66 4 26.18 26.18 3 24.58 24.58 1
4 Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 142.62 33.44 1 15.00 48.44 13 25.25 25.25 2 31.04 31.04 4 27.89 10.00 37.89 9
5 Blackhand Minnie Unclassified LW 147.53 33.05 33.05 3 37.99 37.99 7 34.73 1 5.00 39.73 9 36.76 36.76 7
6 Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 152.70 39.38 39.38 8 35.61 1 5.00 40.61 8 37.32 37.32 6 35.39 35.39 6
7 Dead Eye Andersson Unclassified C 155.70 38.00 38.00 6 38.26 1 5.00 43.26 10 36.79 36.79 5 37.65 37.65 8
8 Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 156.04 41.94 41.94 9 41.11 41.11 9 37.77 37.77 7 35.22 35.22 4
9 dND Kid Unclassified FN 168.34 38.88 38.88 7 40.19 2 10.00 50.19 12 35.32 1 5.00 40.32 11 33.95 1 5.00 38.95 11

10 Finn Jake Unclassified ES 169.06 54.47 54.47 15 36.08 36.08 5 39.98 39.98 10 38.53 38.53 10
11 Ike "Ice" Mann Unclassified FN 169.53 43.14 43.14 10 35.89 2 10.00 45.89 11 40.24 1 5.00 45.24 14 35.26 35.26 5
12 Pawhill Mike Unclassified C 192.06 46.50 46.50 12 62.21 62.21 17 38.73 38.73 8 44.62 44.62 14
13 Blueberry Unclassified C 199.75 47.33 1 5.00 52.33 14 37.57 37.57 6 49.74 1 5.00 54.74 16 45.11 2 10.00 55.11 16
14 Montana Bill Unclassified C 199.94 58.62 1 5.00 63.62 18 45.30 1 5.00 50.30 13 42.20 42.20 12 43.82 43.82 13
15 Tyrell Sackett Unclassified FCD 204.70 31.60 1 5.00 36.60 5 53.83 1 5.00 58.83 15 37.00 4 30.00 67.00 17 42.27 42.27 12
16 Behind Jake Unclassified FC 246.00 61.99 10.00 71.99 19 53.80 53.80 14 48.60 4 20.00 68.60 18 51.61 51.61 15
17 Cat Ballou Unclassified LF 249.26 63.46 63.46 17 60.05 60.05 16 49.04 49.04 15 76.71 76.71 18
18 Drifter Unclassified SS 260.06 43.86 43.86 11 52.83 7 35.00 87.83 19 43.24 43.24 13 75.13 10.00 85.13 20
19 Marshal Jim Duncan Unclassified D 275.04 56.98 56.98 16 74.31 74.31 18 77.76 10.00 87.76 19 55.99 55.99 17
20 Iowa Ike Unclassified JB 389.93 87.83 87.83 20 100.44 4 30.00 130.44 20 84.41 1 5.00 89.41 20 72.25 2 10.00 82.25 19


